

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1807/2024

Ramesh Kumar Son Of Shri Kaluram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

12/02/2025

अपीलार्थी की ओर से कोई उपस्थित नहीं।

प्रकरण दिनांक 17.02.2025 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

AJAY KUMAR SINGHAL /58